
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 23 20 24 91Evans RJD WW 567 A
1 T: 23 20 24 24 91Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 A
1 T: 25 21 22 23 91Rowbottom PR EE 48710 A
4 T: 23 25 20 21 89Hand BJ EE 62554 A
5 T: 25 21 21 20 87Harrison C EE 133579 A
5 T: 22 20 22 23 87Williams SCJ EE 19336 A
7 T: 22 23 22 19 86Claybrook R EE 138218 A
8 T: 19 24 15 24 82King RS EE 91586 A
9 T: 21 17 23 17 78Jones OJ EE 303 A*
10 T: 21 18 22 15 76Wilson J EE 138411 A*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 20 20 23 87Armstrong TA EE 67654 B
1 T: 23 20 21 23 87Rigby M EE 126244 B
1 T: 22 22 23 20 87Woodard B EE 123975 B
4 T: 19 22 22 22 85Brockley JP EE 85559 B
4 T: 19 23 23 20 85Kempley DJ EE 87054 B
4 T: 22 20 23 20 85Price A EE 122827 B
7 T: 23 20 23 18 84Critchley PW EE 91465 B
7 T: 18 22 22 22 84Pearson A EE 109092 B
9 T: 17 23 19 22 81Lofley R EE 135235 B
10 T: 17 19 23 21 80Dudley M EE 115871 B
11 T: 17 21 22 18 78Hand JF EE 62555 B
11 T: 19 22 21 16 78Hughes D EE 108685 B
13 T: 20 18 21 16 75Mckenzie R EE 112575 B
14 T: 23 16 18 14 71Baker J EE 125565 B
14 T: 19 18 16 18 71Lovatt C EE 125442 B
16 T: 15 19 22 14 70Paley A EE 86856 B
17 T: 19 10 19 19 67Griffiths GJ WW 1536 B
18 T: 14 19 19 13 65Walker T EE 125301 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 18 24 19 85Hughes WSJ WW 2220 C
2 T: 19 20 22 22 83Massey T EE 123884 C
3 T: 22 18 19 22 81Potts R EE 130160 C
4 T: 22 17 18 23 80Brockley PC EE 33879 C
4 T: 20 19 19 22 80Wincott D EE 105986 C
6 T: 20 20 19 20 79Dale S EE 90855 C
7 T: 21 19 22 15 77Grimshaw RS EE 131771 C
8 T: 22 17 21 16 76Harrison C EE 128497 C
9 T: 21 19 20 15 75Pitt L WW 2281 C
10 T: 17 18 19 20 74Chester SE EE 83228 C
10 T: 20 18 17 19 74Mckenzie J EE 112574 C
10 T: 20 16 20 18 74Moore G EE 107618 C
10 T: 21 16 17 20 74Skillen P EE 139783 C*
14 T: 17 21 16 19 73Munt D EE 85963 C
15 T: 20 16 16 20 72Legge ME WW 2124 C
16 T: 18 18 22 13 71Bowe EJ EE 7230 C
16 T: 11 19 19 22 71Smith N EE 106162 C
18 T: 18 19 15 17 69Lagoudis S EE 139129 C
19 T: 14 16 16 22 68Hurt SR EE 122492 C
20 T: 13 15 18 17 63Hawkins A EE 130326 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 19 18 21 18 76Lofley T EE 135234 D
2 T: 14 20 22 19 75Hodgkinson K EE 104418 D*
3 T: 20 18 19 17 74Paley MJ EE 139723 D
3 T: 22 19 19 14 74Sharp A EE 123688 D
3 T: 16 21 17 20 74White A EE 132439 D
6 T: 16 14 21 19 70Bailey R EE 140708 D
7 T: 21 17 17 14 69Harrison J EE 108856 D
8 T: 17 13 19 19 68Bavington A EE 120890 D
9 T: 12 19 18 18 67Garner A EE 135642 D
10 T: 15 13 16 21 65Rutter MR EE 143132 D*
11 T: 14 13 15 22 64Whitehouse B EE 137532 D*
12 T: 15 18 17 13 63Dooley S EE 136469 D*

Yes13 T: 12 20 15 15 62Haw MA EE 30866 D
14 T: 20 12 14 15 61Dale ME EE 119357 D*
14 T: 15 19 13 14 61Rice I EE 132758 D
16 T: 11 18 15 15 59Harper P EE 132712 D*

Yes17 T: 17 13 15 13 58Simpson S EE 36780 D
18 T: 20 6 13 17 56Gent R EE 137798 D*

Yes19 T: 12 11 18 14 55Hastilow N EE 138153 D*
19 T: 19 10 14 12 55Williams L EE 138183 D*
21 T: 11 14 17 12 54Davies G EE 140600 D*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 0Havard N EE 13813 UC
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 20 18 19 17 74Paley MJ EE 139723 JNR
2 T: 19 18 16 18 71Lovatt C EE 125442 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 23 20 24 91Evans RJD WW 567 SNR
1 T: 23 20 24 24 91Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 SNR
3 T: 23 25 20 21 89Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
4 T: 25 21 21 20 87Harrison C EE 133579 SNR
4 T: 23 20 21 23 87Rigby M EE 126244 SNR
4 T: 22 22 23 20 87Woodard B EE 123975 SNR
7 T: 22 23 22 19 86Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR
8 T: 19 22 22 22 85Brockley JP EE 85559 SNR
8 T: 24 18 24 19 85Hughes WSJ WW 2220 SNR
10 T: 19 24 15 24 82King RS EE 91586 SNR
11 T: 17 23 19 22 81Lofley R EE 135235 SNR
11 T: 22 18 19 22 81Potts R EE 130160 SNR
13 T: 17 19 23 21 80Dudley M EE 115871 SNR
14 T: 17 21 22 18 78Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
14 T: 19 22 21 16 78Hughes D EE 108685 SNR
14 T: 21 17 23 17 78Jones OJ EE 303 SNR
17 T: 22 17 21 16 76Harrison C EE 128497 SNR
17 T: 21 18 22 15 76Wilson J EE 138411 SNR
19 T: 20 18 21 16 75Mckenzie R EE 112575 SNR
19 T: 21 19 20 15 75Pitt L WW 2281 SNR
21 T: 22 19 19 14 74Sharp A EE 123688 SNR
21 T: 21 16 17 20 74Skillen P EE 139783 SNR
23 T: 20 16 16 20 72Legge ME WW 2124 SNR
24 T: 23 16 18 14 71Baker J EE 125565 SNR
25 T: 16 14 21 19 70Bailey R EE 140708 SNR
25 T: 15 19 22 14 70Paley A EE 86856 SNR
27 T: 18 19 15 17 69Lagoudis S EE 139129 SNR
28 T: 17 13 19 19 68Bavington A EE 120890 SNR
29 T: 19 10 19 19 67Griffiths GJ WW 1536 SNR
30 T: 14 13 15 22 64Whitehouse B EE 137532 SNR
31 T: 15 18 17 13 63Dooley S EE 136469 SNR
31 T: 13 15 18 17 63Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR
33 T: 20 12 14 15 61Dale ME EE 119357 SNR
34 T: 20 6 13 17 56Gent R EE 137798 SNR

Yes35 T: 12 11 18 14 55Hastilow N EE 138153 SNR
35 T: 19 10 14 12 55Williams L EE 138183 SNR
37 T: 11 14 17 12 54Davies G EE 140600 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 21 22 23 91Rowbottom PR EE 48710 VET
2 T: 24 20 20 23 87Armstrong TA EE 67654 VET
2 T: 22 20 22 23 87Williams SCJ EE 19336 VET
4 T: 19 23 23 20 85Kempley DJ EE 87054 VET
4 T: 22 20 23 20 85Price A EE 122827 VET
6 T: 23 20 23 18 84Critchley PW EE 91465 VET
6 T: 18 22 22 22 84Pearson A EE 109092 VET
8 T: 19 20 22 22 83Massey T EE 123884 VET
9 T: 22 17 18 23 80Brockley PC EE 33879 VET
9 T: 20 19 19 22 80Wincott D EE 105986 VET
11 T: 20 20 19 20 79Dale S EE 90855 VET
12 T: 21 19 22 15 77Grimshaw RS EE 131771 VET
13 T: 19 18 21 18 76Lofley T EE 135234 VET
14 T: 14 20 22 19 75Hodgkinson K EE 104418 VET
15 T: 20 18 17 19 74Mckenzie J EE 112574 VET
15 T: 20 16 20 18 74Moore G EE 107618 VET
15 T: 16 21 17 20 74White A EE 132439 VET
18 T: 17 21 16 19 73Munt D EE 85963 VET
19 T: 11 19 19 22 71Smith N EE 106162 VET
20 T: 21 17 17 14 69Harrison J EE 108856 VET
21 T: 14 16 16 22 68Hurt SR EE 122492 VET
22 T: 12 19 18 18 67Garner A EE 135642 VET
23 T: 15 13 16 21 65Rutter MR EE 143132 VET
23 T: 14 19 19 13 65Walker T EE 125301 VET
25 T: 15 19 13 14 61Rice I EE 132758 VET
26 T: 11 18 15 15 59Harper P EE 132712 VET
27 T: 0Havard N EE 13813 VET
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 17 18 19 20 74Chester SE EE 83228 SVT
2 T: 18 18 22 13 71Bowe EJ EE 7230 SVT

Yes3 T: 12 20 15 15 62Haw MA EE 30866 SVT
Yes4 T: 17 13 15 13 58Simpson S EE 36780 SVT
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